The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1412445
®

O/ DO/ D
C
Table 7: Ordering Information
■ Epoxy meets UL94, V0
Ordering type Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH1R06 STTH1R06 DO-41 0.34 g 2000 Ammopack
STTH1R06RL STTH1R06 DO-41 0.34 g 5000 Tape & reel
STTH1R06A AR6 SMA 0.068 g 5000 Tape & reel
STTH1R06B BR6 SMB 0.11 g 2500 Tape & reel
REF.
DIMENSIONS
Millimeters Inches
Min. Max. Min. Max.